T
WWSSZO04MM...4510907519736417985330968W
Flal2lele|e|eN|als|2idR e8| 2(8|%|9|8|3|H|x|3|8(8|8|2 (8|8 |28
MNMN&ﬂ%7%M%D_4RmHZlOOOlOOOOOOOOOOOOOKK
I
=) S —
il
I o 010. I__
Diolo|d|ojolololo|lo|a|o|S olo ol O
ala|Z|alalalalalalala ala ~
Z|IT|T|S|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|HY Iz Ny M
™ (7] N~ |
wdl o
LRl ©
3 .
z . 5 5,
= & A T =z
O = o|® p ol 2 2
o z b S o S| z 0|2
1 w i - B B
= g M
— [a) a
< | E = w >
z = = >
i &|o & < s |>3| =2 ®
S| 2 = T Zlza|s| 2
&) E g|8 9 @ 223z w
L2 (22 | 2] |5l | g . 2283 = |¢
1 2|2 2| |z Z Q| Il o ala| < ¥
=) - w 2= o o |y W g =Y L <5 - -
ol w| o S|&l 3 o FIEY el T|goE|a|2|I|% D -la|l= 1
= 8|8 2|2 2|E/g o ala|a|E|2|Z|2|1221E2/1212122|5/288 =
= o W = T = = T | o ..
HEME R MEE EMEHERH R EEEEEEEEEEEEE R
- w ~ -_ | = I - = I|L|D|wn| . w
HlW|alE|Zz|Z|Ig|E|lW|(2|g|E|lE|IS|a|la|d||-|Z|T|T|< < I |T|< ol Lo w s
o238 8|% |32 al2S5Z ez 2|25 2 |el2|5|2|galal]E|3n28|5 2 2
! 2 in o
=2EZ|5|6| 212|528 |7 | E| % alnlg 2 515|685 |8]5|218]8|5|8 13|28 0ln] 22
Slol2b|2|o|lela|C8|t|np|elaXeeolSlalIla|l2|E|s|E|2al2 ||| %] <O
D235 (2[Z2|2|3|2|E|E|R]8|2] 38T 202|528 lelo5|al |8 a8y T F
I e} n P o7 o : | © W xIN|Q
w n w O~ o | i~ [a] z a z [a] JlN|<
DMM wm Tlald ul <[ x| B T|2212 TS| X QT S|7] S W
Rz (gl | EIB1E) |12 | |2IAIERIE A E sl R Bl e  E g e 2 RIR|E| 20
S u g 3152 [ - 3 Dl |o|B| R Wl x| > =
M= =2 T < = S| & QIS ) S |: —
= I %) S| ® S5 A& >
< 5|0 @ o = 0 AT Y S =
z Sl o & =90 <
& | @ 3 @ 32(=2] © 4
w z O s}
a2 u & olz|3| LW
) ; IN ] [a)
213 < — © TE
Sa
> <o |® - o
_@33333374446&4w466MHHQMMM%MMmMM&M%m PSW
- DIz
< oz
celeie|e| I z|Ig|ye w|w|w wlw w|o w wlvwlv|lvlvw|lw|w| & =
Al | A d | A | A A | A | A A o oo}
< ¥ 5555 5|5 55555 L s(R]2] | [BI818] |818]8]2135]5]5|5|5/5/5/5] ol
) Elolololelelo|o|olololo|&| <] x| % 3|38l |8l8|g|g|2|8|RIg|ga|8|8|8| K e
SIS IS |S|IE|S > K|~ S | O|F|F|f|o0oo|o|o|lo|S (@) [e)
—_ Pl Bl bl Bl Dl Bl Bl ol bl el Bl I =R N IR R R P R R R R N R N | Z
= Olola|a|a|a|o|la|a|a|a|a o | e NSNS N NN N N N I S TN o
< 121818191918 18181818 RN NN N NlN|N | N NN NN Q_u =
T puu [y e [y g [y pu [y ey ppu iy Jpu iy Jpun iy Qe Y gy g | 4
.. 1%}
a 2 - o . i w
Hidlajolsoiol~olo|3) T3N3 3E|S|5(3)2|RITNQIIQQIKIEIR S S8 8 3|E &
= = 2
o
a
Z| v
ol ™~
a| o
a >2| o
< . Zz|~
® & i et
I Za
EX|I2g|E
N_3/4 ATW
= ox gL .
o 8 o I
X e g2l ], || #®
LS 0 oE —_—
A I BlElIZ|=Z|o
a0 ) 952 |RE|C|5|=|O
o X Yad zlo & SEIF|O S
\( f‘\) EW
e -
i f 28 ]
>E 7%
L 0 ™ m
6% _H_zw
lalle} (<2}
EE N
& o %O
e e N%)
=1 P 4
wiH= ”no
T =o
el Z o
Lol & [T
> .
= P
[24
> 23 ok
— g D.D
L] oF =z
= I3 o<
- & OF
) 5w @
o) Azt oo
< o wa
— z©° Wm
— Ex Qo
-} WF Tm
LL o2
zZ[ ..
.nlluT N ~
T x (1N ya)
SOl O|W: -«
x =z = ©odm
) Qo NOlOO.
WD =5| £l23g2
o ////// 23| Eluzz
//// ZzJ o
W 3| 312
\ Za OR%S
Sl Hwga
®Z o
23 Il=n
az| QlEkE=W
o=+
0 O o ACG
I3 A%REN
Fol glaitox=
al Z|2
i} AN
o )
=<
wn

) )

A&

,\V A AV AN S
o TR

o
ke | DA

\\ -\4
\\\\\
7

N
WX

\ \
//..4 [

74

0 . .

oS

N4

N4 4

DETAIL - C




DETAIL - D

U U

LOWER PLATFORM VIEW

DETAIL - E

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH |UNIT WT
1 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.01 | 3 120A FORMED W-BEAM SECTOR HDG 371.60
2 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.04 | 3 PLATFORM SUPPORT LEG WELDMENT HDG 64.08
3 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.06 | 3 5/8" PLATE BARE 10.38
4 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.07 | 3 | UPPER TOWER CONNECTION SWIVEL WELDMENT HDG 22.62
5 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.10 | 3 | LOWER TOWER CONNECTION SWIVEL WELDMENT HDG 22.90
6 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.11 | 3 HSS 5x5x1/4" 5-111/2" HDG 92.80
7 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.12 | 7 1/2" PLATE HDG 7.74
8 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.13 | 4 | 4-SECTOR PLATFROM CORNER FRAME WELDMENT HDG 289.11
9 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.23 | 4 MIDDLE FRAME WELDMENT HDG 110.44
10 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.27 | 4 CHANNEL STIFFENER WELDMENT HDG 66.04
11 | LPCP-14Q-LT1.30 | 6 1/2" PLATE HDG 12.25
12 CXPL 32 3/8" PLATE SEE W/O 4.81
g o 13 LPHK.05 4 | 1/2" BENT TRI-SECTOR HANDRAIL CORNER PLATE 23.40
= = || { 14 P278X-120 16 2 1/2" XS PIPE 10 HDG 76.69
‘|ﬂ| ‘_&\ \ 15 P23X-174 4 2" XS PIPE 146" HDG 72.90
T 18 27-5702-005 24 1 F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 0.11
‘“‘ 19 27-5704-005 12 1 HDG LOCK WASHER 0.09
20 27-5700-005 12 1 HDG HEAVY HEX NUT 0.47
21 12 3/4" x 9" B7 HDG ALL-THREAD 9" 1.13
22 27-5480-005 24 3/4 F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 0.06
23 27-5490-005 24 3/4 HDG LOCK WASHER 0.04
24 27-5500-005 24 3/4 HDG HEAVY HEX NUT 0.21
25 25- TR58-10 28 5/8" x 10" B7 HDG ALL-THREAD 10" 0.87
26 25- TR58-8 24 5/8" x 8" B7 HDG ALL-THREAD 8" 0.69
27 27-5430-005 44 5/8" x 2" A325 HDG BOLT 0.28
28 27-5372-005 104 5/8 F436 HDG FLAT WASHER 0.05
29 27-5380-005 148 5/8 HDG LOCK WASHER 0.03
30 27-5390-005 148 5/8 HDG HEAVY HEX NUT 0.13
31 27-6090-005 32 GALV. 1/2" x 3 5/8" x 5" U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 0.90
THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF VALLEY FAB CORPORATION. ANY 32 27-6080-005 64 GALV. 1/2" x 3" x 5" GR-5 U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 0.89
REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TRANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. 33 27-6060-005 48 GALV. 1/2" x 2-1/2" x 4" GR-5 U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 0.76
- 34 27-7008-005 16 GALV. 1/2" x 3-1/8" x 5" SQ. U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 0.78
STANDARD TOLERANCES: ( ))) TOTAL WT: 578075.8 17 6 1" x 7" A325 HDG BOLT 1.95
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOT“ED) N EW VE QTY TIT6E: 6 1" x 8" A325 HDG BOLT DRAWN BY: | DATE: CHKDLBY:
FRACTIONS  RL/6 EINISH. 4-SECTOR 14" PLATFORM W/ HANDRAIL KIT G | 7/17/2018 | KY
ANGLES No.sA | Tower COMPONENTS. 503-792-3739 FOR 3-SIDED LATTICE TOWER DRAWING NG.
10910 PORTLAND RD. BROOKS, OR 97305 | JOB #: SERIES: MONOPOLE MOUNTING [sheer: 2 oF 3 LPCP-14Q-LT1




, - i — | — — i
W= EES==== ==So=T== =
i SS=SEcEES=—Sctee= =
o [ == SSi i
° '3 7 Y °
= 0/ |
——ee ! %:::::::
4 BT e »
q v[r“ M* P
IR il
|
‘E Ili MIN: T1%" @ \ @\\ g
s MAX: T5%" Pl w

w----
L ] ’ | Air“
5 s i
9 [ HH ” : 14 b
==f:::== ::% /Yﬁ E: =::.:’5f=== ]
) N mi
@=: iSS=== S====0 N
P = 31 F‘Fg \'S === m, I =
] ﬂ @ = L @ E
14-7%"

-
P
2
o
w
33 \ /@
=
2
2
—
15
- &5
e o
-
-
P
2
o
w

THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF VALLEY FAB CORPORATION. ANY

REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TRANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

STANDARD TOLERANCES:

W)

(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

TOTAL WT: 5780.75LB

QTY:

©-1)

SECTION A-A

FRACTIONS N1/16" N E TITLE: DRAWN BY: [ DATE: CHKD BY:
RTINS oo V V V E SNISH. 4-SECTOR 14' PLATFORM W/ HANDRAIL KIT 6 | 7/172018 | Ky
ANGLES No5A [ Tower COMPONENTS. 503-792-3739 FOR 3-SIDED LATTICE TOWER DRAWING NO.

10910 PORTLAND RD. BROOKS, OR 97305 | JOB #: SERIES: MONOPOLE MOUNTING [sheer: 3 oF 3 LPCP-14Q-LT1




